- Fantasy
Spovts

Noble League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Thu Feb 6 1:37pm ET

Odd Division

Kex & Lanes

Jeff Weedman

Mohr

Miracle on Zeke Street
Jeremy

Schulz

Even Division

Pack Lives Matter

my ball Zach Ertz

Kyle
LIGHTS,KAMARA,ACTION!
Nobs

Fehn

Total Points

Pack Lives Matter
Fehn

my ball Zach Ertz

Kex & Lanes

Jeff Weedman
LIGHTS,KAMARA,ACTION!
Schulz

Miracle on Zeke Street
Mohr

Kyle

Nobs

Jeremy
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2155.80
2055.50
2026.60
1992.60
1948.10
1917.80
1903.70
1885.00
1874.90
1792.20
1760.80
1652.20
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PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.385

DIV
6-1
3-4
3-4
4-3
3-4
2-5

DIV
5-2
4-3
4-3
2-5
4-3
2-5

PF
1573.80
1627.40
1502.60
1486.50
1390.80
1572.50

PF
1716.40
1651.90
1489.90
1601.70
1457.10
1576.40
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PA
1423.10
1591.30
1535.50
1570.70
1464.30
1745.80

PA
1547.50
1573.10
1530.50
1536.50
1516.00
1612.70

PTS
1992.60
1948.10
1874.90
1885.00
1652.20
1903.70

PTS
2155.80
2026.60
1792.20
1917.80
1760.80
2055.50
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